
Titos 
Ketel One
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Grey Goose
Ciroc 
Smirnoff

Hennessy VS
D’Usse VSOP
Maison Rouge VS

Jameson
Bulleit
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Green
Johnny Walker Reserve
Woodford
Makers
Jack Daniels - Honey, Fire,
Black
Knob Creek
Glenlivet
Chivas
Dewar’s

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

17
17
12

12
14
14
17
15
20
13
13
11

13
13
13
13

Fords
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Sapphire

Captain Morgan
Malibu
Plantation
Diplomatico
Bacardi
Bounty
Gosling

10
12
12
12
10
10
10

10
11.50
11.50
15 
14

14.50
17.50
30 
16.50 
18 
15 
14 
33 
12 
14
17 
18

VODKA

COGNAC

WHISKEY

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

INSA
LIQUOR MENU

Don Julio Blanco 
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio 1942 
Casamigos 
Casamigos Reposado 
1800 Silver 
1800 Coconut 
Clase Azul 
Ilegal Mezcal 
Patron Silver 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo

*Please alert your server of any allergies*



Corona 
Corona Light 
Modelo Especial 
Peroni 
Narragansett Lager 
Narragansett Del’s Shandy
Narragansett IPA
Muzik Express IPA 
Sam Adams October Fest
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Miller Lite 
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple
Guinness Cup 
Hazy Little Thing Cup
Topo Chico Hard Seltzer
White Claw
High Noon
Surfside Iced Tea Vodka
Surfside Lemonade Vodka

Beer Bucket 5 for $26
Seltzer Bucket 5 for $30

6
6
6
6
6
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
8
6
7
7
6
7
7

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling
Rose
Pinot Noir
Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Prosecco

Passion Fruit Martini | Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lime 
Espresso Martini | Vanilla Vodka Coffee Liqueur, French Espresso 
Dirty Martini | Ketel One, Olive Brine 
Margarita (Strawberry, Peach, Passionfruit, Mango, Watermelon) | Tequila,
Triple Sec, Lime, Sour 
Mojito | Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda Water 
Cosmo | Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry 
Moscow Mule | Tito’s, Lime, Ginger Beer 
Aperol Spritz | Aperol, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda Water 
Hugo Spritz | St. Germain, Lemon, Prosecco, Soda Water 
Old Fashioned | Bulleit, Bitters 
Sangria (Red or White) 
Blue Hawaiian | Coconut Rum, Blue Curaco, Blue Chair Bay, Pineapple Juice
Sex on the Beach | Vodka, Peach Schnapp, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice
Rum Punch | Coconut Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine
Strawberry Lemon Vodka

10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10

15
15
14
14

14
15
12
12
12
15
14  
14
15
15
 7

COCKTAILS

BEER & SELTZERS WINE

INSA
DRINK MENU

*Please alert your server of any allergies*



Lychee Martini | Lychee Soju, Lychee Nectar, Vodka
Summer Blossom Martini | Peach Soju, Kettle One Peach & Orange Blossom, Peach
Schnapps, Orange Juice
Spicy Jalapeño Cucumber Margarita | 21 Seeds Cucumber Jalapeño Tequila, Lime Juice,
Agave Syrup
Premium Strawberry Hennessy Margarita | Hennessy VS, Cointreau, Fresh Muddled
Strawberries, Puree, Lime Juice
Strawberry Limoncello Spritz | Limoncello, Strawberry Puree, Prosecco, Club Soda

Candy Loaded Fish Bowl (Serves 2-3)

10
12

15

18

12

40

NEW SUMMER COCKTAILS

Mangonada | Jose Cuervo Gold Nip, Mango Puree, Lime Juice, Chamoy, Tajin Rim
Pina Colada | Bacardi Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Whipped Cream
Strawberry Daiquiri | Bacardi Rum, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Whipped Cream
Miami Vice | Half Pina Colada & Half Strawberry Daiquiri in One Cocktail

15
15
15
17

FROZEN DRINKS

INSA SPECIALTY
DRINK & SHOT MENU

Malibu Blue | Coconut Malibu, Blue Curaçao, Pineapple Juice
Green Tea | Jameson, Sour Mix, Peach Schnapps
Lemon Drop | Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup
White Gummy Bear | Raspberry Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Peach Schnapps
Spicy Candy | Tequila, Watermelon Pucker, Lime Juice, Chamoy, Tajin
Slippery Nipple | Sambuca, Baileys, Grenadine

FLAVORED SHOTS - All $6SHOTS

Titos
Malibu
Ketel One
Milagro
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Hennessy
Ducce
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
1800 Reposado
Ciroc | Mango, Pineapple

10
10
10
10
14
12
12
14
12
14
14
14
14
10
10
12
10 *Please alert your server of any allergies*


